
Washakie County 4-H LJ Contest
High Placings- SR Results

Place Name Team Total Market Hogs 1 Market Hogs 2 Breeding Heifers 1 Market Lambs Performance Bulls Breeding Ewes Market Goats Breeding Does

1st Garrett Burkett Individual 372 42 43 50 43 48 50 48 48

2nd Kaleb Booth Individual 370 50 31 50 43 48 50 48 50

3rd Caden Miller Individual 366 50 44 50 48 40 45 43 46

4th Emmy Hornecker Individual 365 36 36 50 47 48 50 50 48

5th Blair Sanchez Individual 361 42 34 50 48 46 50 43 48

6th Riley Lake Individual 359 38 44 50 43 38 48 48 50

7th Cooper Sanchez Individual 358 48 40 50 32 42 48 50 48

8th Connor Booth Individual 357 42 40 50 43 48 50 38 46

9th Addisyn Perkins Individual 356 42 26 50 43 50 50 48 47

10th Jhett West Individual 354 42 31 50 35 48 50 50 48

11th Ella  Hiller Individual 354 36 31 50 48 42 50 50 47

12th Carter Cox Individual 350 26 35 50 43 50 50 48 48

13th Shanna Stinson Individual 348 30 34 50 43 48 50 43 50

14th Kelce Winterholler Individual 345 26 31 50 48 50 50 42 48

15th Cade Anderson Individual 342 46 24 46 40 48 43 48 47

16th Shae Smith Individual 326 42 27 27 43 48 50 43 46

17th James Foss Individual 323 26 39 39 32 41 48 50 48

18th Chloe Wardell Individual 322 36 20 40 50 40 43 50 43

19th Konnor Rodriguez Individual 317 48 22 24 40 40 48 45 50

20th Rae Chatwin Individual 313 26 35 42 32 45 48 39 46

Place Name Team Total

1st Garrett Burkett Individual 372

2nd Kaleb Booth Individual 370

3rd Caden Miller Individual 366



Place Name Team Total

4th Emmy Hornecker Individual 365

5th Blair Sanchez Individual 361

6th Riley Lake Individual 359

7th Cooper Sanchez Individual 358

8th Connor Booth Individual 357

9th Addisyn Perkins Individual 356

10th Jhett West Individual 354

11th Ella  Hiller Individual 354

12th Carter Cox Individual 350

13th Shanna Stinson Individual 348

14th Kelce Winterholler Individual 345

15th Cade Anderson Individual 342

16th Shae Smith Individual 326

17th James Foss Individual 323

18th Chloe Wardell Individual 322

19th Konnor Rodriguez Individual 317

20th Rae Chatwin Individual 313


